Aberdeen Central High School Prom Agreement Non-CHS Attendees

This is an agreement to allow people who are not currently attending Central High School to attend Prom. This agreement is necessary to protect the interest of Central High School students and staff.

In return for the privilege of attending the Central High School Prom, I agree to provide a security deposit of \$100 in the form of a check that will not be returned, but will be shredded provided none of the conditions in paragraph three have been violated. If there is a disagreement between the parties, the Central High School principal's decision will be final.

I will obey all school rules regarding dress and behavior. In addition, I must cooperate with school officials and chaperones while in attendance at the Prom. I will be removed from the dance and my security deposit will be forfeited if this agreement is violated – regardless of whether there is any monetary damage to the School District arising out of said violation. The forfeiture shall be treated as a fine or penalty for the violation of the Agreement.

Central High School Student	Grade
Non-Central High School Attendee	Date
Address	_ Phone Number
City	_ Driver's License Number
Grade in School Age day of Prom)	(Must be between 15 – 20 years of age on the
Central High School Principal/Asst. Principal	Date